
This is for kind information of all concerned that the Board of  Directors of  Saiham Textile Mills Ltd. 
in its Board Meeting held on October 30, 2018, at 3:00 P.M. at its Dhaka Office approved the 
Un-audited First Quarterly Financial Statements for the period ended September 30, 2018 

   

The key financial results of the said financial statements and a comparison with the same period 
of the previous period results are highlighted below:

PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION

   
 
 

 

  Profit before Tax      
  Profit after Tax   
    
    
    

 

Sl. No. Particulars July 01, 2018 
       to 

Sept 30. 2018

July 01, 2017 
       to 
Sept 30. 2017 
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Earnings Per Share (EPS) 
NAV Per Share 
Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share (NOCFPS) 

 

        

       

         
        

       1.10  
 By order of the Board    
Md. Neyamat Ullah

    Company Secretary

* This is also available in our website in details.                      
Date: October 30, 2018                      
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  40,596,104
  23,585,773
             0.26
           27.21

       (1.94) 

  29,718,280
  46,269,753
             0.51
           27.50
          
            

       


