

Saiham Textile Mills Ltd.

House # 34, Road # 136, Gulshan-1, Dhaka.

Phone: 9862284, 8835871, 9887441, Fax: 88-02-9846254, 9894607

website:www.saihamtextile.com

PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION

This is for kind information of all concerned that the Board of Directors of Saiham Textile Mills Ltd. in its Board Meeting held on October 30, 2018, at 3:00 P.M. at its Dhaka Office approved the Un-audited First Quarterly Financial Statements for the period ended September 30, 2018

The key financial results of the said financial statements and a comparison with the same period of the previous period results are highlighted below:

Sl. No.	Particulars	July 01, 2018	July 01, 2017
		to	to
		Sept 30. 2018	Sept 30. 2017
01	Profit before Tax	29,718,280	40,596,104
02	Profit after Tax	46,269,753	23,585,773
03	Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.51	0.26
04	NAV Per Share	27.50	27.21
05	Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share (NOCFPS)	(1.94)	1.10

^{*} This is also available in our website in details.

Date: October 30, 2018

By order of the Board Md. Neyamat Ullah Company Secretary